LOYALTY OATH

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)	
)	SS
COUNTY OF MARIN)	

I, MATTHEW H. HYMEL, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors, do hereby certify that Michelle Clein was appointed as a member of the Measure W West Marin TOT Oversight Committee at a regular meeting of the Board of Supervisors held Tuesday, December 12, 2023



MATTHEW H HYMEL Clerk of the Board of Supervisors

STATE OF CALIFORNIA) ss COUNTY OF MARIN)

I, Michelle Clein, do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support and defend the Constitution of the United States and Constitution of the State of California against all enemies, foreign and domestic; that I will bear true faith and allegiance to the Constitution of the United States without any mental reservation or purpose of evasion; that I will well and faithfully discharge the duties upon which I am about to enter.

I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of California, and that I will faithfully discharge the duties of the office of the Measure W West Marin TOT Oversight Committee according to the best of my ability.

Subscr	ibed and Sworn to before	me	
this_	day of	, 2024	
Ву	Deputy Clerk		

LOYALTY OATH

STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
)	SS
COUNTY OF MARIN)	

I, MATTHEW H HYMEL, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors, do hereby certify that Mike Durrie was appointed as a member of the Measure W West Marin TOT Oversight Committee at a regular meeting of the Board of Supervisors held Tuesday, December 12, 2023



MATTHEW H HYMEL Clerk of the Board of Supervisors

ymel

STATE OF CALIFORNIA)
) ss
COUNTY OF MARIN)

I, Mike Durrie, do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support and defend the Constitution of the United States and Constitution of the State of California against all enemies, foreign and domestic; that I will bear true faith and allegiance to the Constitution of the United States without any mental reservation or purpose of evasion; that I will well and faithfully discharge the duties upon which I am about to enter.

I do solemnly swear (or affirm) that I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of California, and that I will faithfully discharge the duties of the office of the Measure W West Marin TOT Oversight Committee according to the best of my ability.

Subscr	ibed and Sworn to before	me	
this_	day of	, 2024	
			 _
Ву	Denuty Clerk		